MEHEHUISEH [B.YLMIE Gk 350%-819597] ¥ TRAMSMISSION aHMD RELATED PARTS [EORG wWaRMER 5000 b
Serial Mbr Flange: OK.040307 THRU 0K999999 ()
Ref [Clazs | Part Dezcrphtion Qi Comment Footnote
1 2054954 4| TRAMSKISSION 1 [£.00:1 RATIO]
1 20549354 5| TRAMSKISSION 1 [ 451 RATIO]
2 1B 305259 STUD 2
3 11 34933 NUT [7H16-20) 2
4 12 22248 \WASHER 2
5 10 47462 | SCREW [FA6-14 % 11/ 1IN 4
[ 13 32993 | LOCEMWAASHER [FAEIN.] 4
7 32 47R16 13|HOSE-OIL 2
a 22 A7E29|ELBOW [S0 DEG.) 2
3 22 BE3835|ELBOW [45 DEG.) 2
10 B7A17A 1 |FLAMGE ASSEMBLY 41 1M.]  |[OPT. 4
10 TI476A 7 |FLAMGE ASSEMBLY [B=11M.]  |[OPT. 4
10 TI47EA 2| FLAMGE ASSEMBLY [5% 1-1/8IN|0OPT. 4
10 734764 3| FLANGE ASSEMEBELY [+ 1-1/4 IN[OPT. 4
10 734764 4| FLANGE ASSEMELY [531-3/8 IN[OPT. 4
10 TI4764 5| FLAMGE ASSEMBLY [5=1-1/2 IM[OPT. 4
10 TI476A B|FLAMGE ASSEMBLY [B# 1-3/4 IN|OPT. 4
10 TI47EA V| FLAMGE ASSEMBLY [Bx 2IM.]  |OPT. 4
11 10 E0171| SCREW [3/8-16 % 1-1/4 M) 2
11 10 EO1E3| SCREW [3/8-163% 3/4 1M ] 2
12 10 EE107| SCREW [3/8-16%1-1/41H ] 4 4 IM. FLAMGE
13 13 3h043| LOCKMWSASHER [3/8 1M 4 4 IM. FLAMGE
14 11 32219 MUT [3/8-1E) 4 4 IM. FLAMGE
12 10 05159 SCREW [FA6-20%1-1/2IM.] |4 5IM. FLANGE
13 13 32993 LOCEMWAASHER [FAEIM) 4 5 IM. FLAMGE
14 11 22024 MUT [FA16-20] 4 5IM. FLAMGE
15 ar 313708 SWITCH-TEMPERATIURE 1
16 B06238| BRACKET-SHIFT LINKAGE 1
17 16 974774 3|STUD KIT 2
18 10 400011 24| SCREW [M3 3 14) 2
19 13 A0024 7| LOCKWwWASHER [MB) 2
20 E38224 71| COOLER-OIL 1
a 8074027 1|BRACKET 1
22 B07445T | CLAMP 1
IMPORTANT 7 12 6462 WASHER 1
THE O SORG WATAER TRANSMSSON PARTS AALAGLE PO MemcUSe uas e i PGS NI (17420 1
EE OBTAINED FROM AN AUTHORIZED BORG WARNER DEALER OR DISTRIBUTOR. CONTACT YOUR 25 47E13 | SWITCH-NEUTRAL SAFETY 1

MERCURY MARINE REGIONAL SERVICE CENTER FOR THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE BORG
WARMER DISTRIBUTOR SERVING YOUR AREA.




